

**SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 05/21/13 INFORMAL LETTING**

SHEET 1 OF 2 ITEM NO. 4

PROJECT NO. 471-492

COUNTY: Fall River

Gravel Surfacing

CONTRACT TIME: October 1, 2013

PCN NO. 130g

Engineer's Estimate \$ 471,862.69

BID ITEMS	UNIT	QUANTITY	Engineer's Estimate		Hills Materials Rapid City SD		Quinn Construction Rapid City SD	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
001 Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	16,000.00	16,000.00	22,500.00	22,500.00
002 Checker	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
003 Water for Granular Material	MGal	290.00		0.00	50.00	14,500.00	55.00	15,950.00
004 Ordinary Roadway Shaping	Mile	8.52		0.00	7,250.00	61,733.75	1,500.00	12,772.50
005 Gravel Surfacing	Ton	13113.00		0.00	19.00	249,147.00	22.50	295,042.50
006 Flagging	Hour	200.00		0.00	23.05	4,610.00	23.05	4,610.00
007 Pilot Car	Hour	100.00		0.00	42.00	4,200.00	40.00	4,000.00
008 Traffic Control	Unit	867.00		0.00	1.10	953.70	1.50	1,300.50
009 Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	3,550.00	3,550.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
010								
011								
TOTAL				0.00		357,194.45		364,675.50

**SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 05/21/13 INFORMAL LETTING**

PROJECT NO. 471-492
PCN NO. 130g
Engineer's Estimate \$ 471,862.69

COUNTY: Fall River Gravel Surfacing

SHEET 2 OF 2 ITEM NO. 4
CONTRACT TIME: October 1, 2013

BID ITEMS		UNIT	QUANTITY	Bob Bak Construction		Pierre SD		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00	50,000.00	50,000.00		0.00		0.00
002	Checker	Lump Sum	1.00	5,000.00	5,000.00		0.00		0.00
003	Water for Granular Material	MGal	290.00	40.00	11,600.00		0.00		0.00
004	Ordinary Roadway Shaping	Mile	8.52	7,500.00	63,862.50		0.00		0.00
005	Gravel Surfacing	Ton	13113.00	25.00	327,825.00		0.00		0.00
006	Flagging	Hour	200.00	23.05	4,610.00		0.00		0.00
007	Pilot Car	Hour	100.00	75.00	7,500.00		0.00		0.00
008	Traffic Control	Unit	867.00	5.00	4,335.00		0.00		0.00
009	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00	6,000.00	6,000.00		0.00		0.00
010									
011									
TOTAL					480,732.50		0.00		0.00